
Official Results

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

Long Jump Dec / W dal M (10bój)
Referee: KAŁUSKI Józef

Charles SMITH USA New Britain (USA) 83-07-30WORLD RECORD 7.94

Aliaksandr MAISTRENKA BLR  Bochum-Wattensch 19-07-23WORLD RECORD U20 7.35(-0.3)

Maris GRENINS LAT Izmir (TUR) 08-09-25CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 7.67(+0.1)

Start:  21-08-25  10:40:

End: 21-08-25  11:02:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result Points

1 229 KHILENKO Konstantin Vladistavovich 95-08-26 RCDS 6.80 767     

2 237 MUMINDZHANOV Ardasher Parvizovich 95-02-13 RCDS 6.66 734     

3 114 KYSTAUBAYEV Farkhad 94-01-27 KAZAKHSTAN 6.45 686     

4 89 VAGHAR Yashar 93-09-01 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 6.19 628     

5 201 SZYSZKOWSKI Damian 96-10-23 POLAND 5.60 502     

6 112 KULDEYEV Nursultan 96-03-16 KAZAKHSTAN 5.10 402     

21 VOYTSIK Kiryl 02-05-15 BELARUS DNS 0     

I II III

6.80 rKHILENKO Konstantin Vladista

6.08 x 6.66MUMINDZHANOV Ardasher P

6.45 6.27 6.45KYSTAUBAYEV Farkhad

5.76 6.19 6.05VAGHAR Yashar

5.09 5.52 5.60SZYSZKOWSKI Damian

5.10 5.09 5.10KULDEYEV Nursultan

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Standings after  2 events

MUMINDZHANOV Ardasher P RCDS1  1542

KHILENKO Konstantin Vladist RCDS2  1476 66

KYSTAUBAYEV Farkhad KAZAKHSTAN3  1363 179

VAGHAR Yashar ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN4  1315 227

SZYSZKOWSKI Damian POLAND5  1179 363

KULDEYEV Nursultan KAZAKHSTAN6  915 627

VOYTSIK Kiryl BELARUS  DNF
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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